TO:
DATE:

Board of Trustees
10/21/16

VILLAGE OF BARRINGTON HILLS

Subject: Building Department Permit Report

Building Permits Issued by Type

Single Family Residence

Accessory Building

Additions
Alterations
Barn/Stable
Demolition
Elevator
Foundation ONLY
Generator

Swimming Pool/Spa
Septic System/Drainage

Site Development

Temporary event tent

Permit #
P000467-061516
P000479-072016
P000482-072816
P000477-071816
P000472-062716
P000493-081016
P000502-082416
P000491-081016
P000461-060116
P000492-081016
P000497-081016
P000500-082316
P000504-082416

Address
205 W COUNTY LINE RD
419 CAESAR DR
208 SPRING CREEK RD
9500 CHURCH RD
4 JANE LN
45 SANDALWOOD DR
7 DEEPWOOD RD
331 SUTTON RD
60 SPRING CREEK RD
25 LITTLE BEND RD
42 VALLEY DR
239 DONLEA RD
9875 BRAEBURN RD

Purpose

08/01/16

Current

FROM: Anna Paul & Kenneth Garrett
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New ground sign approved per the Special Use Amendment
Bathroom Remodeling

Install Grill Island

Inground swimming pool and spa

Screen Porch
Demolition

2 Story Addition
Demolition House

Landscape Lighting

Dormer Addition
Demo Permit
Bridge

Tree Preservation
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08/30/16

Year to Date
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